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Link do produktu: https://www.marlonstal.pl/rolka-najazdu-dla-profilu-70x70-p-589.html

Rolka najazdu dla profilu 70x70

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Srednica rolki

Do profilu
Szerokos¢ piasty
Szerokos¢ biezni

Waga

44,45 zt
36,14 zi
Dostepny
RN-70
68,5 mm
70X70X4
58 mm
21 mm

1,20 kg
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